

AFFILIATE DISCLOSURE FORM

Broker:

Loan No:

Borrower:

Property Address:

This notice is being provided to First California Mortgage Company ("First Cal") for the purpose of disclosing any and all Affiliates as defined under the Truth in Lending Act as implemented by Regulation Z.* This information will be used and relied upon by First Cal to determine the proper fees to be included in the points and fees calculation prescribed under the Qualified Mortgage rules as set out in Regulation Z. Failure to provide complete, correct and certifiable information shall constitute a breach of your agreement with First Cal and the immediate imposition of remedies contained therein. Broker must immediately notify First Cal of any changes to its Affiliate relationships.

Broker does NOT have any Affiliates.

Broker has the following Affiliates whose services have been or will be provided in this transaction:

Affiliate Name	Service Type	Fees Charged	Amount Retained

I, the undersigned, acknowledge and agree to the terms and conditions set out in this First Cal Affiliate Disclosure Form and certify that the information provided herein is complete, accurate and certifiable.

Broker

Ву:	Date:
Print Name: _	Title:

*under Regulation Z an Affiliate is Under the QM rules, an "affiliate" is any company that controls, is controlled by or is under common control with another company. A company is considered to have control over another company if it owns or controls 25% or more of the other company or in any other way, directly or indirectly, exercises a controlling influence over the management or policies of the other company.

TOGETHER WE PROSPER, FIRST CAL DEALWORKS & Design, and FIRST CALIFORNIA MORTGAGE COMPANY are trademarks of First California Mortgage Company. First California Mortgage Lending Act, License #4015.0042, Colorado exemption as a 1st lien lender per Colorado Credit Code, License #10489, by the Hawaii Department of Commerce , License No. MBL.6849 –NMLS.24055, by the Idaho Department of Finance under the Mortgage Broker/Lender License #ABL.6849, by the New Mexico Regulation and Licensing Dept. Financial Institutions Division Certificate No. 03833, License #6849, by the Washington Department of Finance of Finance and Securities, Mortgage Lender License #ML.4894. Trade/Service Marks are the property of First California Mortgage Company. Prices and guidelines are subject to change. Restrictions apply.

